
2022-2023 Archery Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Manager: Sherri Harris
Phone (cell): 270-752-2752
Email: sharris6776@gmail.com
Host: Graves County High School
  1220 Eagles Way
  Mayfield, KY   42066
Host AD: Paul Elliott
  Email: khristain.elliott@graves.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-832-0103
Draw Site: Graves County 
Draw Date/Time: March 10, '23
Site: Graves County
  1220 Eagles Way
  Mayfield, KY   42066
Comments:

The event is on March 11, 2023.

Region 2
Manager: Todd Clanton
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Host: Meade County High School
  938 Old State Road
  Brandenburg, KY   40108
Host AD: Todd Clanton
  Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Draw Site: Meade Co. High School
Draw Date/Time: March 20, '23 4:00 PM
Site: Meade County
  938 Old State Road
  Brandenburg, KY   40108
Comments:

The event is on March 25, 2023.

Region 3
Manager: Michael Moritz
Phone (cell): 270-723-4410
Email: mike.moritz@hardin.kyschools.us
Host: John Hardin High School
  384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
  Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Host AD: Mike McCune
  Email: mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-312-4352
Site: John Hardin
  384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
  Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Comments:

The event is on March 25, 2023.

Region 4
Manager: Laura Parrish
Phone (cell): 502-649-3576
Email: lparrish@kycul.org
Host: Mercy Academy
  5801 Fegenbush Lane
  Louisville, KY   40228
Host AD: Angela Passafiume
  Email: apassafiume@mercyjaguars.com
  Phone (cell): 502-220-5704
Site: Mercy
  5801 Fegenbush Lane
  Louisville, KY   40228
Comments:

The event is on March 24 and 25. 

Region 5
Manager: Jesse Currens
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-604-0575
Email: jesse.currens@anderson.kyschools.us
Host: Anderson County High School
  1 Bearcat Drive
  Lawrenceburg, KY   40342
Host AD: Jesse Currens
  Email: jesse.currens@anderson.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 502-604-0575
Draw Site: Anderson Co. High School
Draw Date/Time: March 9, '23 4:00 PM
Site: Anderson County
  1 Bearcat Drive
  Lawrenceburg, KY   40342
Comments:

The event is on March 25, 2023.

Region 6
Manager: Eric Gorlewski
Phone (cell): 859-866-1138
Email: efd401@gmail.com
Host: Beechwood High School
  54 Beechwood Rd
  Ft. Mitchell, KY   41017
Host AD: Ryan Booth
  Email: ryan.booth@beechwood.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-992-1180
Draw Site: Google Meet
Draw Date/Time: March 15, '23 5:00 PM
Site: Beechwood
  54 Beechwood Rd
  Ft. Mitchell, KY   41017
Comments:

The event is on March 21, 22, and 23.

Region 7
Manager: Brian Teter
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 513-462-0418
Email: brian.teter@fleming.kyschools.us
Host: Fleming County High School
  1658 Elizaville Rd.
  Flemingsburg, KY   41041
Host AD: Brian Teter
  Email: brian.teter@fleming.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 513-462-0418
Draw Site: Zoom at:
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/81125125139?pwd=dD
JFeWh5NEhPW
Draw Date/Time: March 14, '23 11:00 AM
Site: Fleming County
  1658 Elizaville Rd.
  Flemingsburg, KY   41041
Comments:

The event is on March 25, 2023.

Region 8
Manager: Erich Maul
Phone (cell): 859-421-4940
Email: ecmaul2@uky.edu
Host: Lafayette High School
  401 Reed Lane
  Lexington, KY   40503
Host AD: Christopher Kingsolver
  Email: dallas.kingsolver@fayette.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 502-321-0176
Draw Site: Zoom
Draw Date/Time: March 6, '23 7:00 PM
Site: Lafayette
  401 Reed Lane
  Lexington, KY   40503
Comments:

The event is on March 11, 2023.

Region 9
Manager: Kevin Grimes
   Coach
Phone (cell): 859-621-0476
Email: grimes536@gmail.com
Host: East Jessamine High School
  815 Sulphur Well Road
  Nicholasville, KY   40356
Host AD: McCauley Mattingly
  Email: tyler.mattingly@jessamine.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 502-671-9414
Site: PAC Center
  190 Compurex Dr.
  Nicholasville, KY   40356
Comments:

The event is on March 11, 2023.
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2022-2023 Archery Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 10
Manager: Randy Philpot
Phone (cell): 606-682-1652
Email: bvfd458@hotmail.com
Host: North Laurel High School
  1300 E. Hal Rogers Pkwy
  London, KY   40741
Host AD: Haley Ratliff
  Email: haley.ratliff@laurel.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-422-3976
Site: North Laurel
  1300 E. Hal Rogers Pkwy
  London, KY   40741
Comments:

The event is on March 24 and 25.

Region 11
Manager: Anita Hensley
Phone (cell): 606-232-0020
Email: anita.hensley@rhcsky.com
Host: Rose Hill Christian School
  1001 Winslow Rd
  Ashland, KY   41102
Host AD: Johnny Bush
  Email: johnny.bush@rhcsky.com
  Phone (cell): 606-615-2874
Site: Rose Hill Christian
  1001 Winslow Rd
  Ashland, KY   41102
Comments:

The event is on March 24 and 25.

Copyright © 2023 Kentucky High School Athletic Association


